Classic
DCS- series
DCS - SeriesClassic
standard models
Specifications:
Maximum Working Pressure 250 PSI
Maximum Working Temperature 250°F
Materials

DCS - SeriesClassic
Standard dcS series Dimensions
Ordering Information
standard dcs duAl fan series dimensions
DCS SERIES
STANDARD
MODEL SIZE
SELECTED
ORDER EXAMPLE: Heat Exchanger. 30 HP, 12 volt, 65 PSI Bypass, TCP1 shipped w/cooler
DCS30-12-BP65-TCP1
Motor Data
12=12 Volt
24=24 volt
CUSTOM FEATURE CODE
R=REVERSED
AD=SAE TO NPT ADAPTORS INSTALLED
TC115 = 115 F Temp Switch
TC140 = 140 F Temp Switch
M404 = M404 Temp Switch
TCP1 = Single Fan LED Temp Switch
TCP2 = Dual Fan LED Temp Switch
MTG = Feet Mounting Bracket Set (included
on Models D45/60/70)
BYPASS DATA
BP25 = 25PSI INTERNAL BYPASS
BP65 = 65PSI INTERNAL BYPASS
BPNv = BYPASS NO VALVE
DCS